AGENDA

Crawford County Board of Supervisors

Thursday, January 9, 2020 8:00 AM

Cecil Blum, Chairman | Dave Muhlbauer, Vice Chairman | Kyle R. Schultz | Eric Skoog | Jeri Vogt

8:00 a.m.

8:01 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

Call to Order
Review Agenda

Conflict of Interest

Budget Meetings for FY 2020-2021 with Department Heads

Break

Budget Meetings for FY 2020-2021 with Department Heads

Adjourn

UPCOMING MEETINGS TO WHICH THE SUPERVISORS MAY BE ATTENDING:

January 21 - Meeting with Monona County at Ute



	Board Members
	Item
	Time

